Agilent U8030 Series
Triple-Output DC Power Supplies
Data Sheet
Agilent extends its family of basic
DC power supplies to include a one
of a kind power supply that offers
up to 375 W power at three outputs.
Equipped with output sequencing

Overcurrent protection programmable range 0.1 to 6.6 A 0.1 to 3.3 A
Overcurrent protection response time < 10 ms
Ordering Information
Included documentation:
U8030 Series Product Reference CD-ROM
Additional documentation:
U8031A-ACF Japanese language user guide, printed
U8031A-ABA English language user guide, printed
U8032A-ACF    Japanese language user guide, printed
U8032A-ABA   English language user guide, printed
Calibration document:
U8031A-UK6  Commercial calibration with test result data
U8032A-UK6 Commercial calibration with test result data
Other Options:
E3600A-100  Test lead kit
Option 1CM  Rack-mount kit
Rack-mount kits: